MOVEAHEAD TOGETHER LIMITED
STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION
AS AT 31 MARCH 2020

(Expressed in Hong Kong Dollars)

Note

Current asset
Rental and other deposits
Cash and bank balances

Less: Current liability
Loans from directors 8
Accrued expenses

NET LIABILITIES

RESERVES
Accumulated funds

2020
HKS$ HK$

42,764
55,913

i 98,677

400,000
8,618

408,618
(309.941)

(309.,941)

The accompanying Accounting Policies and Explanatory Notes form an integral part of, and should

be read in conjunction with, these financial statements.

The financial statements were approved and authorized for issue by the Executive Committee on 28

September 2020.
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Ms. LEUNG Lai Yi

~ Ms. CHOI So Mui Sonia



