MOVEAHEAD TOGETHER LIMITED STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION AS AT 31 MARCH 2020

(Expressed in Hong Kong Dollars)

Current asset	Note	HK\$	<u>2020</u> НК\$
Rental and other deposits			42,764
Cash and bank balances			55,913
			98,677
Less: Current liability Loans from directors Accrued expenses	8	400,000 8,618	
			408,618
NET LIABILITIES			(309,941)
RESERVES			
Accumulated funds			(309,941)

The accompanying Accounting Policies and Explanatory Notes form an integral part of, and should be read in conjunction with, these financial statements.

The financial statements were approved and authorized for issue by the Executive Committee on 28 September 2020.

Ms. CHOI So Mui Sonia

Ms. LEUNG Lai Yi